MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

MiniGP "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.

5 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 16:40 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:41 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(106) ALESSANDRO CERVIONI (109) JACOPO PANERO
1 16:43:42.964 1:22.170 36.224 20.151 14.373 11.422 152,327 1 16:43:42.978 1:28.349 39.701 21.445 14.817 12.386 123,288
2 16:45:05.148 1:22.184 36.486 19.903 14.443 11.352 151,685 2 16:45:11.615 1:28.637 40.276 21.619 14.442 12.300 122,727
3 16:46:27.098 1:21.950 36.268 19.981 14.419 11.282 150,418 3 16:46:41.627 1:30.012 40.129 22.835 14.636 12.412 122,034
4 16:47:48.819 1:21.721 36.178 19.835 14.390 11.318 150,418 4 16:48:09.970 1:28.343 39.826 21.735 14.355 12.427 120,941
5 16:49:10.242 1:21.423 36.329 19.632 14.283 11.179 149,792 5 16:49:38.755 1:28.785 39.743 21.701 14.829 12.512 120,267
6 16:50:31.279 1:21.037 35.921 19.708 14.242 11.166 150,628 p6 16:51:15.935 1:37.180 40.709 22.107 15.151 119,337
7 16:51:52.118 1:20.839 35.995 19.486 14.230 11.128 150,628 7 16:54:00.651 2:44.716 21.967 14.671 12.479
8 16:53:13.298 1:21.180 35.911 19.739 14.388 11.142 150,838 8 16:55:31.858 1:31.207 41.739 22117 14.814 12.537 120,267
9 16:54:34.922 1:21.624 36.178 19.841 14.392 11.213 152,542 9 16:57:00.958 1:29.100 40.515 21.830 14.475 12.280 118,812
10 16:55:56.435 1:21.513 36.033 19.771 14.510 11.199 151,261
1 16:57:17.892 1:21.457 36.145 19.776 14.328 11.208 149,792 (123) MATTIA BALLERINI
1 16:44:10.952 1:30.771 40.375 22.268 15.504 12.624 128,725
(110) VITTORIO AMELI 2 16:45:39.820 1:28.868 40.154 21.749 14.733 12.232 129,187
1 16:43:50.132 1:23.120 36.882 20.187 14.424 11.627 146,739 3 16:47:09.289 1:29.469 39.976 22.062 14.786 12.645 128,266
2 16:45:14.283 1:24.151 36.560 20.323 14.720 12.548 147,139 4 16:48:38.072 1:28.783 39.494 21.808 15.012 12.469 126,910
3 16:46:39.379 1:25.096 36.875 21.341 15.067 11.813 146,739 p5 16:50:10.880 1:32.808 39.556 21.898 15.379 129,187
4 16:48:02.834 1:23.455 36.933 20.235 14.458 11.829 144,578 6 16:52:44.670 2:33.790 22.087 14.949 12.591
5 16:49:25.391 1:22.557 36.538 20.022 14.310 11.687 144,578 7 16:54:19.222 1:34.552 45.269 22.054 14.700 12.529 127,811
6 16:50:48.867 1:23.476 36.974 20.149 14.417 11.936 145,357 8 16:55:50.967 1:31.745 39.862 23.590 15.634 12.659 127,208
7 16:52:12.504 1:23.637 37.153 20.320 14.379 11.785 143,426 9 16:57:19.341 1:28.374 39.869 21.652 14.724 12.129 126,168
8 16:53:35.582 1:23.078 36.533 20.224 14.485 11.836 145,749
9 16:54:58.883 1:23.301 36.680 20.048 14.596 11.977 146,341 (121) MATTEO ANDREOTTI
10 16:56:23.206 1:24.323 37.068 20.719 14.379 12.157 144,966 1 16:43:59.027 1:31.688 41.296 22.038 15.305 13.049 126,761
1 16:57:45.891 1:22.685 36.555 20.017 14.403 11.710 143,426 2 16:45:31.115 1:32.088 41.061 22.303 15.278 13.446 122,588
3 16:47:06.550 1:35.435 45,076 22.224 15.014 13.121 122,310
(119) SANTO DI MARIO 4 16:48:37.856 1:31.306 41.272 22.253 15.249 12.532 122,588
1 16:43:48.867 1:25.851 37.624 20.683 15.210 12.334 145,357 5 16:50:08.509 1:30.653 40.384 21.632 15.311 13.326 124,855
2 16:45:13.730 1:24.863 37.433 20.344 15.104 11.982 144,385 6 16:51:38.559 1:30.050 40.697 21.780 14.591 12.982 120,941
3 16:46:39.827 1:26.097 37.472 21.489 15.152 11.984 145,357 p7 16:53:23.361 1:44.802 41.240 22.408 20.742 123,429
4 16:48:04.057 1:24.230 37.129 20.276 14.830 11.995 144,192
5 16:49:28.154 1:24.097 37.026 20.281 14.969 11.821 144,000
6 16:50:52.207 1:24.053 36.981 20.029 15.067 11.976 144,578
7 16:52:28.328 1:36.121 37.159 24.794 19.278 14.890 144,966
8 16:53:53.303 1:24.975 37.570 20.503 14.687 12.215 141,547
9 16:55:17.613 1:24.310 37.141 20.715 14.654 11.800 144,578
10 16:56:42.326 1:24.713 36.928 20.204 14.935 12.646 144,385
(107) MATTIA CARENTE
1 16:43:54.216 1:25.981 38.896 20.811 14.305 11.969 135,508
2 16:45:19.721 1:25.505 37.955 20.799 14.707 12.044 132,841
3 16:46:45.366 1:25.645 38.164 21.050 14.387 12.044 130,593
4 16:48:10.223 1:24.857 37.972 20.752 14.226 11.907 129,496
5 16:49:35.717 1:25.494 37.925 20.574 15.038 11.957 131,707
6 16:51:00.799 1:25.082 38.174 20.647 14.288 11.973 131,227
7 16:52:26.813 1:26.014 38.196 21.019 14.493 12.306 129,652
8 16:53:51.710 1:24.897 38.112 20.685 14.227 11.873 129,808
9 16:55:16.463 1:24.753 37.919 20.635 14.246 11.953 130,909
10 16:56:41.926 1:25.463 37.880 20.734 14.752 12.097 130,277
(105) MANFREDI BALDUCCI
1 16:43:42.573 1:28.497 39.705 21.634 14.955 12.203 128,725
2 16:45:10.791 1:28.218 39.993 21.183 14.678 12.364 125,581
3 16:46:41.026 1:30.235 39.660 22.376 15.367 12.832 125,874
4 16:48:08.135 1:27.109 39.420 21.218 14.394 12.077 124,855
5 16:49:35.725 1:27.590 39.184 21.204 15.052 12.150 125,145
6 16:51:02.741 1:27.016 39.208 20.905 14.645 12.258 125,436
7 16:52:30.287 1:27.546 39.222 21.238 14.364 12.722 124,855
8 16:53:57.746 1:27.459 39.482 21.299 14.415 12.263 125,436
9 16:55:32.338 1:34.592 46.054 21.706 14.558 12.274 123,995
10 16:57:00.829 1:28.491 39.841 21.795 14.499 12.356 122,034
(108) KEVIN CANCELLIERI
1 16:43:40.758 1:27.861 39.315 21.728 14.411 12.407 128,266
2 16:45:07.864 1:27.106 39.415 21.092 14.451 12.148 123,711
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Advanced Technology Systemsa cuscinetti a sfera




